
Name: Organization: Phone E-mail

1 Anderson Chris Chris Anderson Consulting (515) 238-8042 christieandersonconsulting@outlook.com

2 Archuleta Joel New Mexico DOT - TTCP (505) 344-2072 joel.archuleta@state.nm.us

3 Barela Ted Bohannan-Huston, Inc. (NMDOT) (505) 573-8270 ted.barela@state.nm.us

4 Bennett Kelli Des Moines Area Community College (515) 433-5056 kabennett@dmacc.edu

5 Burns Terry West Virginia DOT (304) 558-9883 terry.j.burns@wv.gov

6 Cox Cynthia State Technical College of Missouri (573) 897-5220 cynthia.cox@statetechmo.edu

7 Dvorak Dennis FHWA - Resource Center (Chicago) (708) 546-7673 Dennis.Dvorak@fhwa.dot.gov

8 Estrada Vanessa New Mexico DOT - D2 RSO (575) 999-7103 vanessa.estrada@state.nm.us

9 Farouki Ahmed NICET/National Institute for Certification in Engineering Technologies (703) 447-0169 afarouki@nicet.org

10 Griffith Frances University of Arkansas (479) 575-4497 fgriffi@uark.edu

11 Hale Steve Nevada DOT (775) 888-7460 shale@dot.state.nv.us

12 Hoeller Donna Missouri DOT (573) 522-2742 donna.hoeller@modot.mo.gov

13 Janssen Matt New Mexico DOT - D4 Lab Supervisor (505) 617-1212 matthew.janssen@state.nm.us

14 Johnsrud Suzanne Lake Superior College - Minnestoa (218) 428-1002 suzanne.johnsrud@lsc.edu

15 Kinsey Mary Des Moines Area Community College

16 Kowach Lora Kansas DOT (785) 291-3836 lora.kowach@ks.gov 

17 Kriewall Leigh Minnesota DOT (651) 366-4217 leigh.kriewall@state.mn.us

18 Legan Brian New Mexico DOT - TTCP (505) 344-2072 brian.legan@state.nm.us

19 Licon Melanie New Mexico DOT - D2 Lab Supervisor (575) 840-3379 melanie.licon@state.nm.us

20 Lopez Alfonso New Mexico DOT - D6 Lab Supervisor (505) 285-3261 alfonso.lopez@state.nm.us
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21 Lozano Frank FHWA - New Mexico Division (505) 660-7666 frank.lozano@dot.gov

22 Micheau John Minnesota DOT (651) 366-4201 john.micheau@state.mn.us

23 Monaghan Kevin e-Content

24 Nwankwo Ken Wisconsin DOT (608) 246-5388 kenneth.nwankwo@dot.wi.gov

25 Perdue George Des Moines Area Community College

26 Pino Randy New Mexico DOT - TTCP (505) 344-2072 randy.pino@state.nm.us

27 Pluemer Jodi University of Wisconsin - Platteville (608) 342-1545 pluemerjo@uwplatt.edu

28 Sawyer Steve Oklahoma State University (405) 744-2693 steve.sawyer@okstate.edu

29 Schwack Art Associated Contractors of New Mexico (505) 344-2072 kingart-1@hotmail.com

30 Smith Thomas L. Texas DOT (512) 915-2378 thomas.smith2@txdot.gov

31 Squier Brian Iowa DOT (515) 233-7915 brian.squier@iowadot.us

32 Taylor Sharon North Dakota DOT (701) 328-6937 staylor@nd.gov

33 Valerio Max FHWA - New Mexico Division max.valerio@dot.gov

34 Wilson Julie Kansas State Polytechnic (785) 826-2633 jules@ksu.edu

mailto:frank.lozano@dot.gov
mailto:john.micheau@state.mn.us
mailto:kenneth.nwankwo@dot.wi.gov
mailto:randy.pino@state.nm.us
mailto:pluemerjo@uwplatt.edu
mailto:steve.sawyer@okstate.edu
mailto:kingart-1@hotmail.com
mailto:thomas.smith2@txdot.gov
mailto:brian.squier@iowadot.us
mailto:staylor@nd.gov
mailto:max.valerio@dot.gov
mailto:jules@ksu.edu

